West Coast Cup (C nat.)

Koksijde, Belgium
30 Apr 2011, Filly

foals

Position Horse

1

Judges

Name: MAGNETAH
BINT ETERNITY-D
Colour: Grey
Owner: Dion
Arabians

Name: CHERIE ROSE

BINT ETERNITY-D
Colour: Grey
Owner: Dion
Arabians

Name: FLAXMAN'S
LADY GREY
Colour: Grey
Owner: Flaxman
arabians

Name: NYAAH JOY
Colour: Bay
Owner: Joy Horses

A = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

B & Ferdinand Schwestermann, CH

C == Anna Stefaniuk, PL

Score
39

38.17

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

A

Detail
TYPE

B&T
LEGS 5.50

MOVE 8.50

A

9.00
8.50
B&T 8.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

B
8.50
9.00
8.00
6.00
8.50

B

8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
8.50

C
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
8.00

C
7.50
7.50
7.50
6.00
7.50
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